| (F | (equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|--------|
| <u>(A</u> | ddress) | |
| | ddress) | |
| | City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| (0 | nty/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (E | Business Entity Name) | |
| | Occument Number) | |
| ,- | , | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of S | Status |
| Special Instructions to | o Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



300307807923

Ġ

...

18 JAN 16 AM 9: 47

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 013216 7516766

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : "\$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: January 10, 2018

ORDER TIME : 10:59 AM

ORDER NO. : 013216-025

CUSTOMER NO: 7516766

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DUAL SPECIALTY FLOOD LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

| | | Name of | Limited Liability C | Company | | |
|----------------------------|---|--|---|--|---|----------------------|
| nclosed ". ence, and | Application by For check are submitte | eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer | oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit | tion to Tra ed liability | ansact Business in Florida," Co y company to transact business | ertifica s in Flo |
| e return al | l correspondence (| concerning this matter to the | following: | | | |
| | Tracy E Keill | | | | | |
| | | N | ame of Person | | | |
| | DUAL North A | america Inc | | | | |
| | | Fi | rm/Company | . | | |
| | 1100 5th Aven | ue S, Suite 301 | | | | |
| | | | Address | • | 4.18. | |
| | Naples FL 3 | 4102 | | | | |
| | | City/S | tate and Zip Code | | | |
| | tkeill@dualcom | | | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to be use | d for future annual | report no | tification) | |
| irther info | rmation concerning | g this matter, please call: | | | | |
| Tracy | E Keill | | 973 at (| 631-75 | 75 x i50 | |
| - | Name o | of Contact Person | Area Code | Day | time Telephone Number | |
| Divisi Regist P.O. I | ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section Box 6327 assee, FL 32314 | | | Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe | ecutive Center Circle | |
| | | | | i attattas | see, FL 32301 | |
| | heck for the follow 15.00 Filing Fee | ring amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & | □ \$155.00 Filin | g Fee & | ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy | ificate |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| (Jurisdiction under the law of what is the law of w | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flonich foreign limited liability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine | 3(FEI nure | ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LL.C.") aber, if applicable) |
|--|--|--|--|
| (Jurisdiction under the law of what is the law of w | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine | (FEI nur | ber, if applicable) |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of what is the law of w | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine | · | ber, if applicable) |
| (Street Address of F Suite 301 | | registration.) inc penalty hability) | |
| (Street Address of F Suite 301 | | registration.) ine penalty liability) | |
| (Street Address of F Suite 301 | | | |
| (Street Address of F Suite 301 | | 6. 1100 5th Avenue S | . 🚵 |
| | rincipal Office) | O. (Mailing Add | dress) |
| Jan 1 - 121 24300 | | Suite 301 | |
| Vaples FL 34102 | | Naples FL 34102 | |
| | | | ,-• |
| Vame and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box | NOT acceptable) | |
| Name: | Corporation Service Company | | ,~) ,*, |
| Name; | | | 1,20 |
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays Street | | ' |
| | Tallahassee | , Florida 32301 | |
| | (City) | (Zip co | de) |
| | Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's | signature) | Asst. Vice Presider |
| • | icity and address of the person(s) who ha | , - | Nowa and Address. |
| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: |
| Manager | | | |
| | Naples FL 34102 | <u></u> - | |
| | | | |
| Manger | Tracy Keill | | |
| Manger | Tracy Keill 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 | | |
| Manger e attachments if necess | 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 | | |
| e attachments if necess | 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 sary) | duly authenticated by the official b | aving custody of records in the |
| e attachments if necess | 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat | | |
| e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law one translator must be surficient. | 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat | e is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa | tion of the certificate under oath |
| e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law one translator must be surficient. | 1100 5th Avenue S Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ibmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0202 | e is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa | tion of the certificate under oath |
| e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law one translator must be surficient. | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ibmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0202 of the Department of State constitutes a the section of the Department of State constitutes at the section of the State constitu | e is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa | tion of the certificate under oath |
| Manager | Jonathan Beckham 1100 5th Avenue S, Ste 301 Naples FL 34102 | | |

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DUAL SPECIALTY FLOOD LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DUAL SPECIALTY FLOOD LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 201962990

Date: 01-12-18